Name of Distric Health

Dhala
Gomati
Khowai
North Tripura
Sepahijala
South tripura
Unakoti
West Tripura
State Total

Male

1s1
217
105
213
132
166
179
657
1850

institutior

Female

184
203
105
242
143
168
185
637
1867

Registered Births & Deaths Report forthe month of Febr

Registered Birth

Urban Unit

Male

41

9

0]

22

15

2

12

159

2Z3

Female
1
2
2

11

182
216

Block
Male Female
95 65
179 150
25 28
873 690
127 81
136 82
142 124
101 66
1678 1286

Male
280
405
130
1108
274
304
333
917
3751

Total
Female
250
355
135
944
235
251
314
885
3369

Health institution

Total Male
530 29
760 20
265 16

2052 23
509 9
555 21
647 20

1802 248

7120 386

Female
14
8
14
6
7
11
20
197
277

Male

17

Reg

urba« ynit
14 8
0 ... 3
12 7
9 e
15 7
12 24
10 6
138 110
220 “ 173

romilp

55

47
60
77
61
33
70
462

Male
120
137

95
133
131
134

95
506

1353

Total
hemate
77
70
68
74
91
96
59
377
912

Total
197
207
163
207
222
230
154
885
2265
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41 Dasarath Deb Memorial PHI

42 Hernanta Oebbarma Smritl i

43 Mungiakaml PHC

44 Tulashfkhar PHC

45 Kaiyanpur CHC

46 Teliamura Rural Hospital

47 Khowal District Hospital
Khowal District Total

46 Srajendrarvagar PHC

49 Bungnung PHC

50 Jatebasa PHC

5t Sanicherra PHC

52 Tilthai PHC

53 UptakhaH P«C

54 Bfiandanma PHC

55 Damcherra PHC

56 Oasda PHC

57 Jampui PHC

56 Khedacherra PHC

59 laljurl PHC

60 Sabual PHC

61 kadamrala PHC

62 Pjrrisagar PHC

63 Anandabaiar CHC

64 Kanchanapur SOH

65 District Hospital North Tripu
North District Total

66 BiShramganla PHC

67 Dayarampara PHC

66 Madhupur PHC

69 Thelakung PHC

70 Dhanpur PHC

71 Kamalnagar PHC

72 Matinagar PHC

73 M'catoara PHC

74|Nidava PHC

75 sukumar barman memorial

76 Taibandai PHC

77 Takshapara PHC

78 eishalgarh SDH

79 Mdaghar SOH

80

81 Bfflanagar CHC

82 kathalia CHC

83 Sonamura CHC

21

31
39
105

15
15

18

20
47

242

17
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Sepahijala District Total
Baikhora PHC

Barpatharl PHC
Chottakhota PHC
Kowarfung PHC

Malehara PHC

Matai PHC

Muhurlpur PHC

Nafua PHC

Nlharnagar PHC

Paikhola PHC

Rajnagar PHC

Ratanpur PHC

SfiMM PHC

Baishnavpur PHC
Kalachara PHC

Rupalchari PHC

Srinagar PHC

Hrishyamukh PHC

iolalbarl PHC

Manubankul CHC
Manubazar RH

Belonia SDH

sabroom SDH

District Hospital South
District Hospital Total
Fatlkroy PHC

Irani PHC

Kanchanbarl PHC

kanlka Memorial PHC
Machmara PHC

Mufalbari PHC

NIShir?nfan Nandita memor
Pecharthal PHC
Shamrurpar PHC
Kumarghat Rural Hospital
Rajlb Gandhi Memorial SDH
District Hospital Unakotl Ols
Wnakotl District Total

120[Anandanagar PHC
1ZIjoam utia PHC

122
123
124

Borakha PHC
Chachubazar PHC
Champaknagar PHC

125fGandhigram PHC

o

179

334
24

18
18
38
174
54
25
364
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Non Institutional (Block) Registered Births & Deaths Report For the Month of February'2017
District - Dhalal
Registered Deaths

SINO. Block Male Female T;)ta!w . Male Female  Total

Salema 12 28 13 41

2 Manu 0 0 0 8 12 20
3 Ambassa 20 17 37 6 4 10
A chamanu T 49 14 63 9 6 15
5 Dumburnagar 5 8 4 6 10
6 Durgachcwmunl B 14 22 19 14 33
7 Ganganagar 9 4 ml 2 2
B Raishyafcan 0 1 1 2 ) 2
District Total ,Vouv | 95 65 160 77 55 132

District mGomati
Re [istered Birth Registered Deaths
Sl No. Block Male Female Total Male Female  Total

1 Kakraban 19 2 21 7 1 8
2 Amarpur 8 7 15 23 12 35
3 Ompi 4 10 18 13 31
A Matabari 26 15 41 23 7 30
5 Karbook 34 36 70 6 8 14
6 Tapania 3 2 5 19 14 33
7 Silachari 7 80 157 6 2 8
6 Killa 6 4 10 5 2 7
District Total j 179 1SO 329 107 59 166

HUB
______ 1____------------------ m m - | Registered De:iths



Female

Padmabil
Khowai
Tulasikhar
Kalyanpur
Jeliamura

Mungiakami

District - North Tripura
Registered Deaths

Female

Kadamtala

Damcharra

Kalacharra

Jubarajnagar

Registered Deaths
Female
Jampuijalla
Bishajaarii

Boxanagar



SI No.

Kathajia
Nalchaf
Mohanbhoq

Charilam

Rajnagar

Hrishyamukh

Rupaichari
Satchand
Jolaibari

Bharal Chandra Nagar

Pechanhal
Kumarghat

Chancllpu.-

District «South Tripura
Registered Peaths

Female

District - Unakotl

;istered Deaths









District - Sepahlfala
Registered Birth

Male

Female

10
M
0

District - South Tripura
Reglstered Birth

Male

SI No. AMC/MNC/NP
1 Bishalgarh Municipal Council
2 Melaghar Municipal Council
3 Sonamura Nagar Panchavet
District Total
SI NO. AMC/MNC/NP
t Santlrbazar Municipal Council
2 Beioma Municipal Council
3 Sabroam Nagar Panchavet
District Total
L
Sl No. AMC/MNC/NP
1 Kaiiasahar Municipal Council
2 Kumarghat Municipal Council

=

»wnNn

District Total

Ranirbazar Municipal Council
Agartala Municipal Corporation
Mohanpur municipal Council
JIrania Nagar Panchayet

Female

N © R

District - Unakotl
Reglstered Birth

Male

Female
10
1
12

» ©o o -

District *West trlpura
Registered Birth

Male

Female
0 0
155 175
3 4

Total

Total

Total

Total

23

26

®w Ok N

13
4
17

330

Male

Male

Male

Male

Registered Deaths

Female
10
s
0
isi

N © w b

Total

ReEistered Deaths

Female
10
0
2
12

8
13
3

24

Total

Registered Deaths

Female
9

10

3

Total

Registered Deaths

Female

10

2
95
10
3

Totai

14

22

16

217

20



------------------ District Total--===-=x===x==-=x 1501 w2r 3 B 110 28

State Urban Unit Total 223 216 439 6*220 173 393
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